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Participant ID

F85 Days from randomization

F85 Visit type

F85 Visit year

F85 Closest to visit within visit type and year

Visit year for which this form was collected.

For forms entered with the same visit type and year, indicates the one closest to that visit's target date. Valid for forms entered with an annual or semi-
annual visit type.

none

none

none

none

See data preparation document.

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Study: Administration

Study: Administration

Study: Administration

Study: Administration

Study: Administration

ID

F85DAYS

F85VTYP

F85VY

F85VCLO

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Participant ID

F85 Days from randomization

Visit type

Visit year

Closest to visit within visit type and year

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

1

2

3

4

5

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

1
2
3
4

0
1

Values

Values

Screening Visit
Semi-Annual Visit
Annual Visit
Non-Routine Visit

No
Yes

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

Continuous

Continuous

Categorical

Continuous

Categorical
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F85 Expected for visit

F85 Days from randomization to mammogram

F85 Days from randomization to mammogram rpt

F85 Summary of mammogram right

This form/data was expected for this visit. Form 85 (Mammogram) was expected at Baseline for all CT,  at years 1 - 12 for HT, and at years 2, 4, 6, 8,
10 for DM.

Days from randomization to mammogram report review

Summary of mammogram report (Mark one.) Right

none

none

none

Not collected on all versions of Form 85.

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Study: Administration

Clinical Tests: Mammogram
Reproductive: Breast

Clinical Tests: Mammogram
Reproductive: Breast

Clinical Tests: Mammogram
Reproductive: Breast

F85EXPC

MAMMDY

REVIEWDY

RTBRST

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Expected for visit

Days from randomization to mammogram

Days from randomization to mammogram rpt

Summary of mammogram right

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

6

7

8

9

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

0
1

0
1
2
3
4
9

Values

Values

No
Yes

Negative
Benign finding - negative
Probably benign finding - follow-up
Suspicious abnormality - biopsy
Highly suggestive of malignancy
Not done

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

Categorical

Continuous

Continuous

Categorical
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F85 Summary of mammogram left

F85 Referral made for follow-up

F85 Days from randomization to mammogram referral

F85 Repeat mammogram recommended

Summary of mammogram report (Mark one.) Left

Was a referral made for follow-up care (mammogram)?

Repeat mammogram recommended:

Not collected on all versions of Form 85.

none

Sub-question of F85 V3 Q10 "Referral made for follow-up".

Not collected on all versions of Form 85.

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Clinical Tests: Mammogram
Reproductive: Breast

Clinical Tests: Mammogram
Reproductive: Breast

Clinical Tests: Mammogram
Reproductive: Breast

Clinical Tests: Mammogram
Reproductive: Breast

LTBRST

FUREFER

REFERDY

MAMREPET

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Summary of mammogram left

Referral made for follow-up

Days from randomization to mamm referral

Repeat mammogram recommended

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

10

11

12

13

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

0
1
2
3
4
9

0
1

1
2
3
4
8

Values

Values

Values

Negative
Benign finding - negative
Probably benign finding - follow-up
Suspicious abnormality - biopsy
Highly suggestive of malignancy
Not done

No
Yes

Immediately/ASAP
Less than one year
One year
Two years
Other

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

Categorical

Categorical

Continuous

Categorical
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F85 Final follow-up results right

F85 Final follow-up results left

Final mammogram follow-up results: Right

Final mammogram follow-up results: Left

Not collected on all versions of Form 85.

Not collected on all versions of Form 85.

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Categories:

Categories:

Clinical Tests: Mammogram
Reproductive: Breast

Clinical Tests: Mammogram
Reproductive: Breast

RFURESLT

LFURESLT

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Final follow-up results right

Final follow-up results left

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

14

15

Variable #

Variable #

0
1
2
3

0
1
2
3

Values

Values

Normal
Benign changes
Possibly malignant
Cancer

Normal
Benign changes
Possibly malignant
Cancer

Type:

Type:

Categorical

Categorical


	DisclaimerBox0: Persons using assistive technology may not be able to fully access information in this file. For assistance, e-mail biolincc@imsweb.com. Include the Web site and filename in your message.


